
MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ KLUB TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 4 Čonková Simona 1987 Pečovská Nová Ves Słowacja Maras Team 04:21 13,77 00:43:33,75
2 37 Nazimek Lilianna 1973 Nowy Sącz Polska Suo Tempore 04:49 12,44 00:48:13,75
3 13 Gnutek Wioletta 1978 Nowy Sącz Polska 04:53 12,29 00:48:49,30
4 18 Karpjáková Diana 1975 Prešov Słowacja Maras Team 04:59 12,06 00:49:45,25
5 53 Zielińska Agnieszka 1977 Łomnica Zdrój Polska 04:59 12,06 00:49:46,25
6 63 Kulig Joanna 1990 Warszawa Polska Adidas Runners Warsaw 05:01 11,95 00:50:11,45
7 5 Dobek Halina 1977 Gorlice Polska Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa 05:09 11,64 00:51:32,40
8 33 Mrowca Maria 1972 Nowy Sącz Polska 05:12 11,54 00:51:58,35
9 8 Dziedzic Julia 1960 Stary Sącz Polska Julkateam Stary Sącz 05:45 10,43 00:57:32,05

10 11 Giórko Sonia 1991 Piwniczna-Zdrój Polska Boruciarze 05:56 10,12 00:59:18,40
11 20 Kisińska Irena 1970 Nowy Sącz Polska Visegrad Maraton Rytro 05:57 10,09 00:59:26,40
12 34 Mróz Teresa 1965 Krynica-Zdrój Polska 05:58 10,06 00:59:37,80
13 19 Kawalec Magdalena 1985 Brzostek Polska Drużyna K 06:01 9,99 01:00:05,40
14 77 Gorzkowska Beata 1979 Bogusza Polska 06:49 8,81 01:08:07,50
15 82 Liber Beata 1979 Nowy Sącz Polska 06:49 8,81 01:08:07,75
16 22 Klemová Tinka 1975 Košice Słowacja Autoservis Erika 06:49 8,79 01:08:14,60
17 72 Musz Helena 1951 Krynica-Zdrój Polska Isport Team 07:04 8,50 01:10:37,20

WYNIKI - OPEN K

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Piwniczna Zdrój 08.12.2019
Dystans - 10 km



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ KLUB TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 4 Čonková Simona 1987 Pečovská Nová Ves Słowacja Maras Team 04:21 13,77 00:43:33,75
2 63 Kulig Joanna 1990 Warszawa Polska Adidas Runners Warsaw 05:01 11,95 00:50:11,45
3 11 Giórko Sonia 1991 Piwniczna-Zdrój Polska Boruciarze 05:56 10,12 00:59:18,40
4 19 Kawalec Magdalena 1985 Brzostek Polska Drużyna K 06:01 9,99 01:00:05,40

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Piwniczna Zdrój 08.12.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 18 - 35 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ KLUB TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 37 Nazimek Lilianna 1973 Nowy Sącz Polska Suo Tempore 04:49 12,44 00:48:13,75
2 13 Gnutek Wioletta 1978 Nowy Sącz Polska 04:53 12,29 00:48:49,30
3 18 Karpjáková Diana 1975 Prešov Słowacja Maras Team 04:59 12,06 00:49:45,25
4 53 Zielińska Agnieszka 1977 Łomnica Zdrój Polska 04:59 12,06 00:49:46,25
5 5 Dobek Halina 1977 Gorlice Polska Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa 05:09 11,64 00:51:32,40
6 33 Mrowca Maria 1972 Nowy Sącz Polska 05:12 11,54 00:51:58,35
7 20 Kisińska Irena 1970 Nowy Sącz Polska Visegrad Maraton Rytro 05:57 10,09 00:59:26,40
8 77 Gorzkowska Beata 1979 Bogusza Polska 06:49 8,81 01:08:07,50
9 82 Liber Beata 1979 Nowy Sącz Polska 06:49 8,81 01:08:07,75

10 22 Klemová Tinka 1975 Košice Słowacja Autoservis Erika 06:49 8,79 01:08:14,60

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Piwniczna Zdrój 08.12.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 36 - 50 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ KLUB TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 8 Dziedzic Julia 1960 Stary Sącz Polska Julkateam Stary Sącz 05:45 10,43 00:57:32,05
2 34 Mróz Teresa 1965 Krynica-Zdrój Polska 05:58 10,06 00:59:37,80
3 72 Musz Helena 1951 Krynica-Zdrój Polska Isport Team 07:04 8,50 01:10:37,20

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Piwniczna Zdrój 08.12.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 50+ LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 55 Adamczyk Halina 1998 Muszyna 07:05 8,47 00:56:42,15
2 56 Adamczyk Marta 1972 Muszyna 07:40 7,83 01:01:16,10
3 62 Woźniak Lidia 1973 Piwniczna 08:32 7,03 01:08:17,50

WYNIKI - OPEN K

Bieg Mikołajkowy
Piwniczna Zdrój 08.12.2019
Dystans - 8 km | Nordic Walking


